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Enrollment No.  3203 Mannazam No.  4372

Name of (HGO)
Company:  

RAUF IBRAHIM TRAVELS AND TOURS HAJ AND UMRAH
SERVICES PVT LTD

 

Export (MS Excel)

 
List of Hajj Applications Print Date &Time: 09 Jul, 2019 05:40:55

Sr. No. Hajj Application No. Sur Name Given Name Hajj Package Name Package Amount
(Rs.) Gender Date of Birth Passport No. Expiry Date Father/ Husband

Name Mehram Name Mehram Application
No. Relation Haji Picture

               

1 732030013 NAWAZ MUHAMMAD ALI PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 142,206 MALE 11 Mar 1976 AR9613043 04 Jan 2025 MUHAMMAD

NAWAZ    

2 732030022 REHMAN ABDUL PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 02 Jan 1982 HK9158552 20 Feb 2024 MUHAMMAD HAYAT    

3 732030031 HAYAT SAEEDA PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 27 Feb 1964 BS6170203 21 Feb 2024 MUHAMMAD HAYAT ABDUL REHMAN 732030022 SON

4 732030047 MAHMOOD SALIHA PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 14 May 1985 VP0158651 15 Nov 2022 MAHMOOD AHMAD ABDUL REHMAN 732030022 BROTHER

5 732030056 ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 27 Jul 1991 LR1079121 21 Feb 2024 JAVED IQBAL    

6 732030065 ABDULLAH SIDRA PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 02 Jan 1994 LT1071751 21 Feb 2024 MUHAMMAD

ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH 732030056 HUSBAND

7 732030074 AHMAD HAFIZ WAQAR PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 12 Oct 1974 MX1152423 29 Apr 2023 ABDUL LATIF    

8 732030083 JALAL SHAISTA PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 05 Dec 1978 AD8705543 14 Feb 2024 WAQAR AHMAD HAFIZ WAQAR

AHMAD 732030074 HUSBAND

9 732030092 BEGUM HAMEEDA PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 01 Jan 1952 JZ3952842 13 Apr 2020 MALIK ABDUL

GHAFOOR AWAN    

10 732030101 KHAN NAVEED AHMAD PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 02 Mar 1968 HC4107634 02 Oct 2023 MUHAMMAD

ANWAR KHAN    
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11 732030117 RASHID HAROON PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 22 Jul 1962 AE9844544 11 Feb 2024 MALIK RASHID

AHMED    

12 732030126 AWAN NASEER AHMAD PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 01 Jan 1944 BE1601211 05 Mar 2023 CHAUDHRY FAZAL

MUHAMMAD    

13 732030135 QURESHI ARIF MAHMOOD PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 28 Sep 1958 FB4918082 27 Dec 2023 FAZAL KARIM

QURESHI    

14 732030144 NASIM SHAHID PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 01 Mar 1976 BA9856192 02 Jan 2023

CHAUDHRY
MUHAMMAD
YOUNAS

   

15 732030153 MUMTAZ SHAHLA PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 03 Oct 1984 AG0274962 02 Jan 2023 SHAHID NASIM SHAHID NASIM 732030144 HUSBAND

16 732030162 AZIZ UR REHMAN AZIZ UR REHMAN PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 19 Dec 1954 AG1816475 14 Aug 2023 FAIZ UR REHMAN    

17 732030171 ZARI HUSSAN PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 01 Jan 1953 DM5995411 10 Jan 2023 AZIZ UR REHMAN AZIZ UR REHMAN

AZIZ UR REHMAN 732030162 HUSBAND

18 732030187 WARIS ABDUL PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 19 Feb 1969 AJ6914532 04 Mar 2024 GHULAM ALI

CHAUDHRY    

19 732030196 WARIS ABIDA PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 05 Mar 1974 AL6913192 10 Apr 2023 ABDUL WARIS ABDUL WARIS 732030187 HUSBAND

20 732030205 ALI ASGHAR PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 06 Jul 1981 WT1818202 17 Mar 2024 MALIK GHULAM

MUHAMMAD    

21 732030214 BIBI SURIA PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 01 Jan 1982 UB3105381 27 Apr 2022 ASGHAR ALI ASGHAR ALI 732030205 HUSBAND

22 732030223 USMAN SHEIKH
MUHAMMAD

PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 13 Feb 1970 CJ2850871 19 Nov 2022

SHEIKH
MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN

   

23 732030232 MUHAMMAD SHER PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 01 Jan 1963 CA0161472 26 Feb 2024 MUHAMMAD

ASHRAF    
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24 732030241 BIBI MAJEEDAN PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 01 Jan 1959 AM3108012 26 Feb 2024 SHER MUHAMMAD SHER MUHAMMAD 732030232 HUSBAND

25 732030257 ALI YOUSAF PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 14 Aug 1976 NR1815701 28 Feb 2021 ISMAIL    

26 732030266 YOUSAF BILQEES PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 01 Jan 1979 DW6916161 01 Mar 2021 YOUSAF ALI YOUSAF ALI 732030257 HUSBAND

27 732030275 NAWAZ MUHAMMAD PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 01 Jan 1960 GG9616941 17 Oct 2023 SHELA ALIAS

REHMAT ALI    

28 732030284 BEGUM IRSHAD PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 01 Jan 1962 ZD3959711 17 Oct 2023 MUHAMMAD

NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD
NAWAZ 732030275 HUSBAND

29 732030293 ALI RANA MUNAWAR PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 01 Jan 1946 CW1793792 07 Sep 2020 CHAUDHRY

FARZAND ALI    

30 732030302 AKHTAR KALSOOM PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 01 Jan 1954 AR1344773 07 Jan 2023 RANA MUNAWAR

ALI
RANA MUNAWAR
ALI 732030293 HUSBAND

31 732030311 HUSSAIN NAZAR PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 01 Mar 1982 CY6890162 12 Mar 2022 TALIB HUSSAIN    

32 732030327 BIBI SHAZINA PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 04 Feb 1982 KE3103161 17 Jan 2021 NAZAR HUSSAIN NAZAR HUSSAIN 732030311 HUSBAND

33 732030336 BUTT IMRAN PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 13 Jun 1974 CZ3495012 15 Jan 2023 MIRAJ DIN    

34 732030345 BIBI KHURSHID PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 01 Jan 1955 SF3094532 18 Apr 2022 MIRAJ DIN IMRAN BUTT 732030336 SON

35 732030354 SADIQ MUHAMMAD PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 01 Jan 1947 JE5469861 17 Jan 2023 BODHU    

36 732030363 ALI AKBAR PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 11 Apr 1972 GV1825971 28 Nov 2023 AHMAD DIN    
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37 732030372 PARVEEN SAJIDA PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 25 Apr 1976 QN3996881 28 Nov 2023 AKBAR ALI AKBAR ALI 732030363 HUSBAND

38 732030381 ASLAM MUHAMMAD PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 11 Jan 1967 LZ1817371 05 Apr 2021 AHMAD DIN    

39 732030397 RAZA UN NISA RAZA UN NISA PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 07 Aug 1975 MK9891711 05 Apr 2021 MUHAMMAD

ASLAM
MUHAMMAD
ASLAM 732030381 HUSBAND

40 732030406 SALAH UD DIN SALAH UD DIN PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 15 May 1950 AQ5744302 23 Jan 2023 MURAD KHAN    

41 732030415 BIBI ZAHRA PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 01 Jan 1950 YE3096312 23 Jan 2023 SALAH UD DIN SALAH UD DIN

SALAH UD DIN 732030406 HUSBAND

42 732030424 AHMAD CHAUDHRY
SARFRAZ

PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 06 Feb 1972 MN1179231 09 Sep 2023 CHAUDHRY BADAR

UD DIN    

43 732030433 MAQSOODAN MAQSOODAN PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 01 Jan 1948 AZ0316891 13 Nov 2022 CHUDHRY BADAR

UD DIN
CHAUDHRY
SARFRAZ AHMAD 732030424 SON

44 732030442 ANWAR SOHAIL PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 03 Oct 1964 XB1798542 05 May 2020 MUHAMMAD

ANWAR    

45 732030451 NASIR SAMINA PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 21 Aug 1961 FV9825862 11 Feb 2024 NASIR RASHEED SOHAIL ANWAR 732030442 BROTHER

46 732030467 FAYYAZ TEHMINA PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 08 Dec 1968 AT8115382 12 Mar 2024 FAYYAZ HUSSAIN SOHAIL ANWAR 732030442 BROTHER

47 732030476 AHMAD SHAKEEL PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 02 Jul 1990 PX1164672 27 Mar 2024 WAZIR AHMAD    

48 732030485 BIBI RABIA PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 08 Dec 1992 AQ3102712 27 Mar 2024 SHAKEEL AHMAD SHAKEEL AHMAD 732030476 HUSBAND

49 732030494 KHAN MUHAMMAD ASIM
MAHMOOD

PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 01 Jan 1988 VN4138501 01 Jan 2023 MUHAMMAD

RAMZAN    
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50 732030503 ASIM SAIMA PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 03 Apr 1987 AH5953771 01 Jan 2023 MUHAMMAD ASIM

MAHMOOD KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASIM
MAHMOOD KHAN 732030494 HUSBAND

51 732030512 AKHTAR SAEED PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 08 Apr 1983 RN1345541 07 Jan 2024 MUHAMMAD

SHARIF    

52 732030521 RAHEEM AYESHA PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 01 Jan 1992 NZ9156841 07 Jan 2024 SAEED AKHTAR SAEED AKHTAR 732030512 HUSBAND

53 732030537 BEGUM HAKIMAN PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 02 Apr 1961 DM3950353 09 Jan 2024 MUHAMMAD

SHARIF SAEED AKHTAR 732030512 SON

54 732030546 ALI AMJAD PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 26 Feb 1976 TD1814481 05 Feb 2022 MUHAMMAD JUMA

KHAN    

55 732030555 BIBI NASEEM PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 14 Apr 1979 RN3100561 05 Feb 2022 AMJAD ALI AMJAD ALI 732030546 HUSBAND

56 732030564 TAHIR MUHAMMAD
TAYYAB

PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 31 Dec 1946 CH7128701 26 May 2023 MUHAMMAD

ABDULLAH    

57 732030573 JALAL ARSHAD PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 23 Mar 1985 AH8705082 21 Jul 2021 JALAL DIN    

58 732030582 ARSHAD SAMINA PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 11 May 1985 FX1919381 21 Jul 2021 ARSHAD JALAL ARSHAD JALAL 732030573 HUSBAND

59 732030591 SINDHU TARIQ MAQSOOD PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 19 Jan 1968 DW5772801 03 May 2023 BARKAT ALI    

60 732030607 CHOHAN MUHAMMAD AZAM
ALI

PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 05 Feb 1980 RV4149431 14 Feb 2024 MUHAMMAD

SHAGHEER CHOHAN    

61 732030616 AZAM SHAGUFTA PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 01 Jan 1986 JB1855361 14 Feb 2024 MUHAMMAD AZAM

ALI CHOHAN
MUHAMMAD AZAM
ALI CHOHAN 732030607 HUSBAND

62 732030625 SULEMAN MUHAMMAD PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 05 May 1979 KL5750241 17 Jan 2024 MUHAMMAD

LUQMAN    
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63 732030634 SULEMAN SHAISTA PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 01 Oct 1977 LD5756761 17 Jan 2024 MUHAMMAD

SULEMAN
MUHAMMAD
SULEMAN 732030625 HUSBAND

64 732030643 ALI AKBAR PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 01 Jan 1964 DG1790573 25 Feb 2028 TAJ DIN    

65 732030652 KOUSER SHAHEEN PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 01 Jan 1971 BY4910262 25 Feb 2028 AKBAR ALI AKBAR ALI 732030643 HUSBAND

66 732030661 AHMAD SAJJAD PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 01 Dec 1982 VJ1169391 09 Dec 2020 ALLAH RAKHA    

67 732030677 ALI AKBAR PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 07 Jul 1962 EL1791202 18 Dec 2023 MUHAMMAD AFZAL    

68 732030686 ILYAS MUHAMMAD PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 613,000 MALE 01 Nov 1966 CS1745362 09 Feb 2026 HADAYAT ALI    

69 732030695 PARVEEN AMJAD PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 613,000 FEMALE 01 Mar 1963 FE3995142 09 Feb 2026 MUHAMMAD ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS 732030686 HUSBAND

70 732030704 AKHTAR MUHAMMAD PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 01 Apr 1974 QY1344301 16 Mar 2022 ABDUL REHMAN    

71 732030713 AKHTAR SHAHIDA PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 24 Nov 1975 NM1349611 01 Mar 2022 MUHAMMAD

AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD
AKHTAR 732030704 HUSBAND

72 732030722 YASMEEN   PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 01 Jan 1954 DV6851181 27 Mar 2022 ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD

AKHTAR 732030704 SON

73 732030731 MUHAMMAD NOOR PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 01 Jan 1961 KR0166541 20 Feb 2024 CONTOLLA    

74 732030747 BIBI AKBARI PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 01 Jan 1962 DK3113211 24 Feb 2024 NOOR MUHAMMAD NOOR MUHAMMAD 732030731 HUSBAND

75 732030756 KHAN ABDUL HAMEED PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 01 Jan 1962 JZ4149941 13 Jan 2024 BHALA KHAN    
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Sr. No. Hajj Application No. Sur Name Given Name Hajj Package Name Package Amount
(Rs.) Gender Date of Birth Passport No. Expiry Date Father/ Husband

Name Mehram Name Mehram Application
No. Relation Haji Picture

               

76 732030765 BIBI AKHTARI PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 01 Jan 1964 HC3112961 13 Jan 2024 ABDUL HAMEED

KHAN
ABDUL HAMEED
KHAN 732030756 HUSBAND

77 732030774 REHMAN HABIB UR PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 MALE 21 Mar 1972 NH9157241 02 Jan 2023 ABDUL REHMAN    

78 732030783 NASEEBAN   PACKAGE NO. 3-
LONG 535,000 FEMALE 21 Mar 1972 AC9831171 01 Jan 2023 HABIB UR REHMAN HABIB UR REHMAN 732030774 HUSBAND
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